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2020-2021 Branch Committee list University of Otago 

Position Name Email 

Branch Co-President Craig Marshall craig.marshall@otago.ac.nz 

Branch Co-President Rebecca Mhyre rebecca.mhyre@otago.ac.nz 

Secretary Joshua James Joshua.j.james@hotmail.co.nz 

Women’s Representative Amanda Phillips Amanda.phillips@otago.ac.nz 

Te Uepu Representative Frank Edwards Frank.edwards@otago.ac.nz 

Rainbow Representative Ingrid Fomison-Nurse Ingrid.fomison-nurse@otago.ac.nz 

Academic Representative Brent Lovelock Brent.lovelock@otago.ac.nz 

Academic Representative Alex Miller Alex.miller@otago.ac.nz 

Language Centre Rep Jo Bone Jo.bone@otago.ac.nz 

General Staff Representative Louise Freeman Louise.freeman@otago.ac.nz 

General Staff Representative Justin Farquhar Justin.farquhar@otago.ac.nz 

General Staff Representative Paul O’Donnell paul.odonnell@otago.ac.nz 

General Staff Representative Reuben Austin Reuben.austin@otago.ac.nz 

General Staff Representative Tree LaRooy Tree.larooy@otago.ac.nz  
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